Single Family
659 NE 73rd St, Miami
#MLS: A11547964
$2800000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/03/11
Miami, FL 33138
659 NE 73rd St
161 m?

$14912

1936

3

3

659 NE 73rd St Miami, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11547964 located in BELLE MEADE
OF MIA SEC 1. Welcome to the French Villa completely remodeled Belle Meade home in Miami! This highly
sought-after 3-bedroom, 2.5-bathroom charmer offers contemporary architecture and is rich with features for
outdoor enjoyment.Conveniently close to shopping,dining,Miami Beach, and Wynwood. Inside, youll be
impressed by the hardwood floors,open layout,custom European cabinetry, remarkable ceilings, and a cozy
wood-burning fireplace. The gourmet kitchen, premium Bosch appliances, granite counters, and an attractive
L-shaped layout. The bedrooms are ready for your decorative touch. Outside, youll find a brand-new cedar
deck, a brick patio, pool, a pavilion-style gazebo,back porch, and a stone fire pit.The house is solar-powered,
meaning almost no electricity bill and also a Cozy and private guest house.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



