Single Family 659 NE 73rd St, Miami #MLS: A11547964 \$ 2 800 000



Data oferty	2024/03/11
Miasto	Miami, FL 33138
Adres	659 NE 73rd St
Powierznia	161 m²
Podatek/rok	\$ 14 912
Rok budowy	1936
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	3

659 NE 73rd St Miami, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11547964 located in BELLE MEADE OF MIA SEC 1. Welcome to the French Villa completely remodeled Belle Meade home in Miami! This highly sought-after 3-bedroom, 2.5-bathroom charmer offers contemporary architecture and is rich with features for outdoor enjoyment.Conveniently close to shopping,dining,Miami Beach, and Wynwood. Inside, youll be impressed by the hardwood floors,open layout,custom European cabinetry, remarkable ceilings, and a cozy wood-burning fireplace. The gourmet kitchen, premium Bosch appliances, granite counters, and an attractive L-shaped layout. The bedrooms are ready for your decorative touch. Outside, youll find a brand-new cedar deck, a brick patio, pool, a pavilion-style gazebo,back porch, and a stone fire pit.The house is solar-powered,

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380

meaning almost no electricity bill and also a Cozy and private guest house.